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Alta Capital Partners Int’l LLC v. Parsons Capital LLC

Burrowes v. Combs

Canon Fin. Servs., Inc. v. Meyers Assocs LP

Cantor Fitzgerald Assocs., L.P. v. Tradition N. Am., Inc.

Carlyle, LLC v. Quik Park 1633 Garage LLC

Connaughton v. Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.

Felsen v. Sol Cafe Mfg. Corp

Ferrandino & Son, Inc. v. Wheaton Builders, Inc., LLC

Koret, Inc. v. Christian Dior, S.A.

Levine v. Yokell

Morpheus Capital Advisors LLC v. UBS AG

Morrison v. Frank

MTI/The Image Group, Inc. v. Fox Studios E. Inc.
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PK Rest., LLC v. Lifshutz

Pursuit Inv. Mgmt. LLC v. Alpha Beta Capital Partners, L.P

Thomas P. Reilly & Co. v. Rockefeller Ctr. Mgmt. Corp.

WMW Mach. Co. v. Koerber AG
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See Morpheus Capital Advisors LLC v. UBS AG
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Id

Id

Connaughton v. Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.

Id

Alta Capital Partners Int’l LLC v. Parsons Capital LLC
accord Thomas P. Reilly & Co. v. Rockefeller Ctr. Mgmt. Corp.

See e.g id

See e.g
id
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Carlyle, LLC v. Quik Park 1633 Garage LLC

accord Burrowes v. Combs

Id

Felsen v. Sol Cafe Mfg. Corp
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prima facie

Id

Id see also Morrison v. Frank

Felson

Felsen Morrison

 See, e.g. MTI/The Image Group, Inc. v. Fox Studios 

E. Inc.

Levine v. Yokell

see also WMW Mach. Co. v. Koerber AG
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Koret, Inc. v. Christian Dior, S.A.  appeal 

denied

cf. Canon Fin. Servs., Inc. v. Meyers Assocs

See, e.g. Cantor

Fitzgerald Assocs., L.P. v. Tradition N. Am., Inc.
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see also PK Rest., LLC v. Lifshutz

Pursuit Inv. Mgmt. LLC v. 

Alpha Beta Capital Partners, L.P

See, e.g.

Carlyle

Ferrandino & Son, Inc. v. Wheaton Builders, Inc., LLC
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